

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) const. of road					
N/w - const. of road from					
NH 28 to Mahavere					
chowk.					
Agency - Sidhant Kumar					
Agg. No - 103/2020-21					
Agg. Amount - 1,69,47,589.00					
A-A Amount (vide letter no-667/19.6.2021)					
(const + maint) - 178.600 lacs					

T.S. Amount - 172.42 lacs					
(const + maint)					
Date of comm - 14.12.2020					
Date of comp - 13.12.2021					
Date of final - 30.3.2021					
1) const. of reference brooking					
Bench mark - chs					
Qty = 2.465 km					
2) const. of reference pillar					
chs					
Qty = 2.465 km					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Const. of reference $\frac{2}{1}$					
Work by B.M. — E/R					
qty vidi TMB P. (10)					
= 2.465 km.					
Q.R. 5629.77 / km					
					= Rs 13877.10
② Const. of reference pillar /					
Barjees — E/R					
qty P. (10)					
= 2.465 km					
Q.R. 2979.84 / km					
					= Rs 7345.10
③ clearing & grubbing					
road land — E/R					
qty P. (10)					
= 0.74 kg					
Q.R. 52970.34 / kg					
					= Rs 39198.10
④ Const. of embankment					
lead up to 100 m — E/R					
qty vidi P. (27) (A)					
= 352.71 m ³					
Q.R. 190.07 / km					
					= Rs 67040.10
⑤ Const. of sub-grade &					
earthen shoulder — E/R					
qty P. (27) (B) = 1794.30 m ³					
Q.R. 191.76 / m ³					
					= Rs 344075.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const. of embankment lead up to 100 m					
Qty P-②③ (C)					
= 823.00 m ³					
@ Rs 153.78 / m ³					
= Rs 126561.00					
⑦ Excavation of road ways					
Qty P-①①					
= 243.83 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57 / m ³					
= Rs 18426.00					
⑧ Const. of A-S-B grade material					
Qty P-①① = 1097.32 m ³					
" P-①⑧ = 33.30					
T = 1130.62 m ³					
Say submit = 1130.00 m ³					
@ Rs 3138.00 / m ³					
= Rs 3546012.00					
⑨ Prov. & laying wire mesh					
Qty P-①⑨					
= 714.00 m ³					
@ Rs 3767.40 / m ³					
= Rs 2689924.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ 11 Prov. and applying primer coat — B/L					
Qty P. ⑩					
= 7589.00 m ²					
CRS 43.47 / m ²					
= Rs 3,29,894.00					
⑪ 12 Prov. and applying Jack coat — B/L					
Qty P. ⑪					
= 7989.00 m ²					
CRS 14.67 / m ²					
= Rs 1,11,331.00					
⑫ 13 Prov. 2 layer mix Seal surface with —					
— B/L					
Qty P. ⑫					
= 7989.00 m ²					
CRS 215.23 / m ²					
= Rs 16,33,380.00					
⑬ 14 Construction of Un-reinforced Plain Cement concrete slab — B/L					
Qty P. ⑬					
= 305.52 m ³					
CRS 7203.09 / m ³					
= Rs 22,00,688.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 16	Prov. & firing R-c-c				
	M.W. grade 1cm stone				
	2 ——— B/F				
	Qty P. (51)				
	= 3 No				
	CR 2496.74 / No				
					= Rs 7490.00
(15) 17	200 m - stone Arch				
	cast ——— B/F				
	Qty P. (21)				
	= 10 No				
	CR 651.95 / each				= Rs 6520.00
(16) 18	Prov. & firing Rec. mls				
	grade boundary Pillars — B/F				
	Qty P. (51)				
	= 48 No				
	CR 538.45 / No				= Rs 25846.00
(17) 19	Painting - two coats				
	including primer coat				
	2 ——— B/F				
	Qty P. (21) = 71.00 m ²				7236.00
	CR 83.92 / m ²				= Rs 6617.00
(18) 20	Prov. & laying hot applied				
	thermo plastic — B/F				
	Qty P. (22)				
	= 49.7 m ²				
	CR 721.95 / m ²				= Rs 35592.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>19</u> 20 Prov. & applying two coats of water based emulsion paint — B.R. Qty P. (22) $= 100 \text{ m}^2$ $\text{@ Rs } 93.20/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 9320.00$					
<u>20</u> 22 Painting, new later & figures of any shade — B.R. Qty P. (23) $= 250.00 \text{ cm}^2/\text{later}$ $\text{@ } 0.54/\text{cm}^2/\text{later} = \text{Rs } 135.00$					
<u>21</u> 23 Prov. and fixing of typical messy informative signboard with logo — B.R. Qty P. (11) = 2 No 11 P. (22) = 1 No T = 3 No $\text{@ Rs } 129.14.97/\text{No} = \text{Rs } 38745.00$					
<u>22</u> 24 Prov. & fixing of typical maintenance board — B.R. Qty P. (22) $= 2 \text{ No}$ $\text{@ Rs } 129.14.97/\text{No} = \text{Rs } 25830.00$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 25	Porr. & fixing of rectangular caudmary — R/T qty P — 600 mm equalizing triangle — qty P — (23) = 22 No				
	CR 3531.42 / No				
					= Rs 77691.00
(24) 27	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular qty P (23) = 2 No				
	CR 4102.27 / No				
					= Rs 8205.00
(25) 28	900 mm Side octagon Sqm board — qty P (23) = 2 No				
	CR 7865.25 / No				
					= Rs 15730.00
(26) 29	Porr. & fixing & laying 300 mm dia Rec Hum pipe WP for inside — R/T qty P (23) = 52.50 m				
	CR 722.22 / m				
					= Rs 37917.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 30 Planting of trees & their maintenance one year 2 ————— B/R					
qty p. (13) = 196.00 No CR 844.59 / No = Rs 165,540.00					
26 31 E/W excavation in foundation 2 ————— B/R					
qty p. (13) = 58.84 m ³ n.p. (15) = 42.66 T = 101.50 m ³					
CR 844.59 / m ³ = Rs 85,726.00					
27 32 Sand filling in foundation ————— B/R					
qty p. (13) = 5.25 m ³ n.p. (15) = 3.37 T = 8.62 m ³					
CR 442.50 / m ³ = Rs 3814.00					
28 33 Prov. & laying brick flat slabs ————— B/R					
qty p. (13) = 52.43 m ² n.p. (16) = 30.09 T = 82.52 m ²					
CR 294.05 / m ² = Rs 24,265.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) 34 Prov. P.C.C. grade 1:5 in foundation Q ——— B/P Qty P. (14) = 7.65 m ³ " P. (16) = 4.96 T = 12.61 m ³ @ Rs 6238.66 / m ³ = Rs 77355.00					
(30) 35 Prov. B/W in cm (1:4) in head wall Q ——— B/P Qty P. (14) = 33.05 m ³ " P. (16) = 24.52 T = 57.57 m ³ @ Rs 5724.01 / m ³ = Rs 329531.00					
(31) 36 Prov. & laying purline Dia NP, H.P. Q ——— B/P Qty P. (14) = 15.00 m " P. (16) = 7.50 T = 22.50 m @ Rs 3673.96 / m = Rs 82664.00					
(32) 37 Plastering with c.m. (1:4) — B/P Qty P. (15) = 48.32 m ² " P. (17) = 45.90 T = 94.22 m ² @ Rs 187.55 / m ² = Rs 17671.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation